
RR85.9  86-mile route
At TurnGo On
0 1.1 Begin Ride
1.1 S 2.4 Rex Rd
3.4 R 0.2 Cass Holt Rd
3.6 L 2.9 State Rd

1119/Buckhorn-Duncan 
Rd

6.4 S 0.5 Cokesbury Rd
7 L 0.2 NC-42 E
7.2 Danger >.1 Railroad crossing
7.2 R 2.1 Oakridge Duncan Rd
9.3 R 3.3 Christian Light Rd
12.7 Rest Stop 1
17 R 3.3 US-401 S
20.3 R 1.9 N Main St
22.2 L 1.6 E McNeill St
23.7 S 6.1 Ross Rd
29.8 R 2.1 Bunnlevel Erwin Rd
31.9 L 0.1 Pendergraft Rd
32 Rest Stop 2
32.3 S 5.8 McLean Chapel Church

Rd
38.1 R 1 Elliott Bridge Rd
39.1 S 5 Darroch Rd
44.1 R 0.6 Nursery Rd
44.7 L 5.1 NC-27 W
49.7 R >.1 Dodson Rd
49.8 S 0.6 Barbecue Church Rd
50.4 Rest Stop 3
50.5 R 7.1 Rosser Pittman Rd
57.7 L 0.1 McArthur Rd
57.8 S 0.7 Seminole Rd
58.4 S 1.1 S Main St
59.5 R 0.7 E Harrington Ave
60.2 S 0.3 Buckhorn Rd
60.4 L 0.9 Salem Church Rd
61.3 R 1.1 Copeland Rd
62.4 L 0.4 Buckhorn Rd
62.8 Rest Stop 4
62.8 R 5.3 NC-42 E
68.1 L 5.1 Corinth Rd
73.2 R 7 Old US Hwy 1/U.S.

Bicycle Rte 1
80.2 R 3.8 Shearon Harris Rd
84 R 1.9 New Hill Holleman Rd

End of Ride
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